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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted July 6-21, 2021 with a random sample of —1,007—adults,
ages 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia. For results based on this sample of national
adults, the margin of sampling error is +4 percentage points at the 95% confidence level.

For results based on the sample of -517—national adults in Form A, the margin of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —-490—national adults in Form B, the margins of sampling error is £5
percentage points.

For results based on the sample of —130—smokers, the maximum margin of sampling error is £11 percentage
points.

For results based on the sample of —-877—non-
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Now, turning to another topic,

8.

2021 Jul 6-21

2019 Jul 1-12
2018 Jul 1-11
2017 Jul 5-9
2016 Jul 13-17
2015 Jul 8-12
2014 Jul 7-10
2013 Jul 10-14
2012 Jul 9-12
2011 Jul 7-10

Yes No
16 84
15 85
16 84
17 83
19 81
19 81
21 79
19 80
20 80
22 78

Have you, yourself, smoked any cigarettes in the past week?

1998 Jun 22-23
1997 Sep 25-28
1997 Jun 26-29
1997 Jun 23-24
1997 May 6-7
1997 Mar 24-26
1996 May 9-12
1994 Jul 15-17
1994 Mar 11-13
1991 Nov 7-10
1990 Jul 6-8

Yes No
28 72
26 74
26 74
26 74
25 75
27 73
27 73
27 73
27 73
28 72
27









11. (Asked of non-smokers)






Non- College Some HS Grad Republic Independ Conserva
Male Female  White white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College or Less an ent Democrat  tive  Moderate Liberal

Unweighted n 1007 553 454 752 231 208 253 532 441 334 223 294 400
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